1350010	Vale CC 4, ASM 180 (0/80,	COBY BAC 49163
• INS. CASE OWNER		1 1/10 *
Surveyor	Connecto DOI: ASSIGNMENT	Date / Time: \(\begin{align*} \big \big
4 -		Registered in Merimen:
Pre-assign / CCU / I	FTE O / / O	N Gran on Tak
200000000000000000000000000000000000000	Claim No.	58m vojok
Insured Vehicle No.	2177	-
Name of Insured	CAREN PEANNE WAN A CHI POLICY NO.	: (x
D U	un- Make / Model	i with
Insured Tel No.	5/11/0	TOA Day h
Excess Sec II :55	D.O.A : 7/0/18 Place of Accid	lent:
Is driver the owner?	(YES / NO) Nature of Accident	777105
	TALL WALLE LAND	RT: YES / NO ; TP GIA REPORT: YES / NO
If NO, Driver Name	Visit in the second	A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Driver Tel N	a. 1517510 (NETESTAD)	The manuscratters of the second
SM 221	<u> </u>	
INSRS:	INSRS: INSRS:	INSRS:
WSP: \In	WSP: WSP:	WSP: Tel:
Tel:	Tel: Liability: Liability:	Liability
Liability: W		RMKS:
RMKS:	RMKS: RMKS:	TWINTER S
Date/ Time		
12/6	LIVERS V TUNCO X	STAGE DATE / PIC
3 61	100 1218 C. V. 201 913-11	Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):
Win		Non-Reporting Itr (Final):
	Are borrer & Cl approvated	Notification ltr (if non-pickup)
- 4	01, 1,112	Call OI: \Sman, 57.18
20.06.10.10.1	CAMES DP NO RESPONSE.	After call ltr to Ol.
27-06-16:10.0	CHURC DD IND RESPONSE.	Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
The second second	DID FEMAL CALL COMPONED HOUSEN DID STAR EXCHOLT INTERN	Notification ltr (if non-pickup)
27.66,18 103	TP COMP AND TO SEEM AND ANNOE ABOUT NO ISSUE.	After call ltr to Ol:
	IF ONE MINIST IN SERVE HAD THE	Authorisation To Act:
	Sweet Will Lieuthy Cress.	Release Voucher:
	Bush dol Francis Chart	Final Repair Bill:
		Car Rental Invoice:
		Towing Invoice
		LTA/GIA;
		Medical Bill:
		PIR:
		Mandatc/Reject Instruction:
		LOD
		Payment Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: ~ Sent By: \ ~	Post-Repair Photos:
FRELIMINAKI ADVICE	1/6	Others:
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: 05:05:19 Confirm with: Reservoir	Confirm by: +CS-C
	S\$ 7.750.00 (10 days) Reduction: 40 %	Email Call
Repair Cost: **F FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 12.3-15 Confirm with ROHATONES	Email Call
	D DOLL COLM 27	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:
Final Liability: Repair Cost:	% 100 (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : 41 S\$ 6.342.50 D/D RBSE 56090 T/	Shire San
Loss of Rental (LOR):	\$\$4,300-60 (13 days) × 4100	1.1
Loss of Use (LOU):	S\$ - (\$ x days)	777319
Loss of Income (LOI):	S\$ (\$ x days)	
LOR only LOU only		
GIA/LTA Search	\$\$2.00	A CH. C. Alexander Control of Control
Medical:	SS	Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle Report Format
Disbursement:	S\$ (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	2) Report Format IP 3) Survey fee
Legal Cost	SS CLASS SE G 490 TO	S) Survey for
Total:	SS 9.494-50 Global Sum SS: 9.490.00	Email Call
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: 13-3-19 Confirm with: RPH(T)CHO	LIMIT CONTRACT
Payee 1:	S\$4(490.00 Name 1: YAVS MOTOL PE DD	
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ Name 2	
to the desidence of Manager	SS Name 3	



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation I	nternationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile	
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1801	0180/Kea3	
	8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811		Date : 05-06-2018 Code : ASM		
1.		Policy Part	iculars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
	Insured Veh.	SLV 515Z	Veh. Inspected	SLV 2518C	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	S8M00JDK	Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	05/06/2018	
2.		Vehic	le Particulars & Condition	TO A THE LOCK OF	
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer	525	Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.			Conditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		De	escription of Damages		
5.	Desired (DX)		General Information		
	Accident Date	02/06/2018	Inspection Date	05/06/2018	
	Survey held at	VIN'S MOTOR PTE LTE			
	- nanexo-ressultation	160 SIN MING DRIVE # SIN MING AUTO CITY SINGAPORE 575722	103-03		
5a.			Remarks		

GST REG. NO. 19-0906067-G REG. NO. 199906067G

160 Sin Ming Drive, Sin Ming AutoCity, #03-03, Singapore 575722. Tel: 6453 2121 (4 Lines) Fax: 6459 9795

Our Ref

: TP/062018/3594

Accident date: 2/6/2018

Your Ref.

: SLV515Z

MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT

AXA INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD

8 Shenton Way

#27-01 AXA Tower

Singapore 068811

Tax Invoice:

Date:

: 4/6/2018

Runy By painy Why 87tsop

ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIRS TO HONDA SHUTTLE SLV2518C

1	pc	Rear windscreen moulding	Mas	120.10
1	pc	Rear boot cover	145	
12		Rear boot cover hinge @ \$40.80/pc	125	81.60 X
2	1000	Rear boot cover shocker bracket @ \$165/pc	A 5	330.00 ×
1	pc	Rear boot cover lock	5/	157.10
- 1	pc	Rear boot cover lock motor	245	490.00
2	pes	Rear boot cover reflector @ \$395/pc	mgem s	790.00 -
2	pes	Rear boot cover number plate lamp @ \$38.50/pc		₩ 77.00 K
1	pc	Rear boot cover moulding	45	383.40 🕱
1	pc	Rear boot cover "Shuttle" name plate	14 5	55.00
1	pc	Rear boot cover emblem	Ma s	38.00 —
1	pc	Rear boot cover inner trim	mycms	320.90
1	pc	Rear boot cover rubber	Dinnes	168.50
2	pc	Rear lamp # 5520.60/pc	often s	1,041.20 4
1	pc	Rear end panel	P4 5	560.80
1	pc	Rear end panel inner trim	his	251.40
1	pc	Rear tool box	Mus	587.30 -
1	pc	Rear spare tyre panel P 956-cu	Britin 5	1,980.00
1	pc	Rear spare tyre panel top cover	nus	585.50 ~
1	pc	Rear bumper	Ry S	1,150.60
1		Rear bumper sponge	MY'S	170.60 # 🗙
3	pcs	Rear bumper side retainer @ \$26.50/pc	J- 5	53.00 K
-		Rear bumper reflector @ \$45.20/pc	NET THE GEORGE	90.40
	2 pcs	and the second second second	uett min s	979.20
	pc	Rear exhaust silence	5	745.70 X
ì			5	12,400.30
		Less: 20%	S	(2,480.06)
			S	9,920.24

VIN'S MOTOR PTE LTD

160 Sin Ming Drive, Sin Ming AutoCity, #03-03. Singapore 575722. Tel: 6453 2121 (4 Lines) Fax: 6459 5795

Our Ref

: TP/062018/3594

Page 2

Balance b/d

1 pc Rear windscreen gum

1 set Rear bumper sensor

To remove and refix rear glass To repair rear damage To spray painting 5 9,920.24

407n

5 60.00 N

2007n

5 150.00 1201

5 1,400.00 1201

5 1,200.00 10001

\$ 13,010.24

VIN'S MOTOR PTE LTD

Julia

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To recurvey below/after spray painting
- To display demayed part(s) during resurrey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Projudice" base.
- . No Regal modification(s) is alluming
- Supplementary item(s) must be recurreyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature

Date:

VIN'S MOTOR PTE

160 Sin Ming Drive, Sin Ming AutoCity, #03-03, Singapore 575722 Tel: 6453 2121 (4 Lines) Fax: 6459 9795

Our Ref : TP/062018/3594

Accident date: 2/6/2018

Your Ref : SLV515Z

MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT AXA INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD

8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Tax Invoice:

: 4/6/2018

Not Nothornal
Renny B&painy
1000041

ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIRS TO HONDA SHUTTLE SLV2518C

		S 11.	Mas	
1	pc	Rear windscreen moulding		120.10 —
1	pc	Rear boot cover		1,193.00 —
2	pes	Rear boot cover hinge @ \$40.80/pc	125	81.60 🔨
2	pcs	Rear boot cover shocker bracket @ \$165/pc	2 5	330.00 🔨
1	pc	Rear boot cover lock	5/	2 157.10 -
1	pc	Rear boot cover lock motor	S	490.00
2	pcs	Rear boot cover reflector @ \$395/pc	5	790.00 7
2	pcs	Rear boot cover number plate lamp @ \$38.50/pc	5-	77.00 K
1	pc	Rear boot cover moulding	\$	383.40
1	pc	Rear boot cover "Shuttle" name plate	MG S	55.00
1	pc	Rear boot cover emblem	Ma 5	38.00
1	pc	Rear boot cover inner trim	5	320.90 7
1	pc	Rear boot cover rubber	Dishes	168.50
1	pc	Rear lamp @ \$520.60/pc	olims s	1,041.20 4
1	pc	Rear end panel	Ry S	560.80
1	pc	Rear end panel inner trim	Bus	251.40
1	pc	Rear tool box	NUS	587.30
1	pc	Rear spare tyre panel /	BIBN S	251.40 — 587.30 — 1,980.00 —
1	pc	Rear spare tyre panel top cover	5	585.50 7
1	pc	Rear bumper	Ry S	1,150.60
1	pc	Rear bumper sponge	NIP S	170.60 ₹ 7
2	pcs	Rear bumper side retainer @ \$26.50/pc	J- 5	53.00 🛎
2	pcs	Rear bumper reflector @ \$45.20/pc	Mr. gins	90.40
2	pcs	Rear fender inner trim @ \$489.60/pc A117	MIT OIMS	979.20
1	pc	Rear exhaust silence	S/	745.70 X
			5	12,400.30
		Less: 20%	5	(2,480.06)
			5	9,920.24

VIN'S MOTOR PTE LTD

160 Sin Ming Drive, Sin Ming AutoCity, #03-03, Singapore 575722 Tel: 6453 2121 (4 Lines) Fax: 6459 9795

Our Ref

: TP/062018/3594

Page 2

Balance b/d

1 pc Rear windscreen gum

1 set Rear bumper sensor

To remove and refix rear glass

To repair rear damage

To spray painting

5 60.00 N 280.00 N

9,920.24

S 150.00 1201

5 1,400.00 /200

\$ 1,200.00 1000

5 13,010.24

VIN'S MOTOR PTE LTD

Jultu

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/lafter spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation.
- Third pany survey is on a "Without Prejudice" besis
- No degal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:



AUTO MOTIVE GROUP

Our Ref : TP/062018/3594

Your Ref: SLV515Z

7-Mar-2019

MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT

AXA INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD 8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Dear Sir, Mdm,

Accident Involving Vehicles

SLV2518C

SLV515Z

Along : TOA PAYOH LORONG 6 (SLIP RD TO PIE)

DOA': 02/06/2018

We are the authorized repair workshop for the owner of motor vehicle no: SLV2518C, which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle: SLV515Z. The vehicle owner has requested and authorized us to assist him in presenting his/her claim against the party responsible for the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving, we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the owner/claimant.

01)	Cost of Repair (inclusive of GST)
02)	GIA Search fees
06)	Loss of Rental_12 days x \$110/-

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims:-

- a) Letter of Authorisation / GIA report(s) / Insurance Certificate, etc...
- b) Final Repair Bill
- c) GIA search/ Car Rental Bill & Invoice

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our customer's claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/claimant.

Thank you

Yours faithfully

VIN'S MOTOR PTE LTD

Vincent Khong

6453 2121 (4 lines) / 6458 1111 (24 hrs)

Sin Ming Autocity. 160 Sin Ming Drive #03-03 Singapore 575722

8,292.50

1,320.00

9,614.50

2.00

\$

\$

5

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 5 July 2018 2:59 PM

To:

'GETJOHNTAN@GMAIL.COM'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLV 515Z AND SLV 2518C ALONG TOA PAYOH ON 02/06/2018

05 JULY 2018

KAREN DEANNE WAN ZI QI / TAN MIN HER

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18010180/Kea3

YOUR REF

: SLV 515Z

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLV 515Z AND SLV 2518C ALONG TOA PAYOH ON 02/06/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s VIN'S MOTOR PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SLV 2518C against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had rear-ended the Third Party vehicle SLV 2518C. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to ashersng@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at ashersng@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Asher Case Handler DID: 6841 6051 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: ashersng@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

I'We Long You a Yee Eugene Olt 258
1/We. Low Yong Yee, Eugene (the Third party claimant") of Blk 258 Kirn Keat Ave #09-34 (address), owner of SLV2518C (vehicle no.) hereby
authorize VIN'S MOTOR PTE LTD ("the workshop") to act for me with respect
to my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no.
SLV25/8C that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on wollig(date)
along Toa Payoh Lorong 6 Slip Rd To PIE (location) involving vehicle no/s SLV515Z ("the accident").
I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that
they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to
settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.
along Toa Rayoh Lorong 6 Slip Rd To PIE (location) involving vehicle no/s SLV515Z ("the accident"). I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that

I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a Without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.

Signed by "the third party claimant" (with company stamp if applicable)

Signed by "the workshop" (with company stamp)





CLAIM REF

: 58M00JDK

INSURED

: KAREN DEANNE WAN ZI QI

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I [LOW YONG YEE, EUGENE, NRIC NO. S8848803B] hereby agree to accept the sum of [NINE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED NINETY ONLY.] [S\$9,490.00] to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property and all costs and expenses that we/I have or may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. [SLV 5152] as a result of an accident at [TOA PAYOH LORONG 6 SLIP ROAD TO PIE] on [02/06/2018] of which we/I were/was the hirer/owner/driver/pillion/Passenger/ insurer of motor vehicle [SLV 2518C].

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for all claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I have or may have against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SLV 5152] in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SLV 5152]

Dated this	14th	day of	March	1	2019
Claimant's Signature	1	6.		_	
NRIC no./ Company Stamp	÷	588488	v3B	_	
Occupation/ Business	:	Indoor			
Address	: BIN	258 Kim	Keat Ave	#09-34	5310258
Telephone No.	4	9732 977	2	_	
Witness's Name	4	Teo Yu	in Loong		
Witness's Signature	:	By		_	
Witness's NRIC No.	:	G8550	150N	_	



Our Ref

: TP/062018/3594

Accident date: 02/06/2018

Your Ref : SLV515Z

Sin Ming Autocity, 160 Sin Ming Drive #03-03 Singapore 575722

6453 2121 (4 lines) / 6458 1111 (24 hrs)

6459 9795 / 6459 0433

admin@vinsautogroup.com.sg

www.vinsautogroup.com.sg

Tax Invoice: VM20193945

Date

: 07/03/2019

MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT AXA INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD 8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

FINAL REPAIR BILL TO

Vehicle No.: SLV2518C

Model: HONDA SHUTTLE 1.5G

To supply spare parts

To remove and refix rear glass

To repair rear damage

To spray painting

Total amount agreed as at Lum Sump repair

Add: 7% GST

7,750.00 542.50 8,292.50

VIN'S MOTOR PTE LTD

160 Sin Ming Drive, Sin Ming AutoCity, #03-03, Singapore 575722. TEL: 6453 2121 (4 LINES) FAX: 6459 9795 Co. Reg. No.: 201533370W Received from thousand the sum of Dollars dollars being payment of

Date:

Cash/Cheque No.

VIN'S CAR RENTAL PTE LTD

OFFICIAL RECEIPT

No: 11062

Vin'S CAR RENTAL PTE LTD

Sin Ming AutoCity, 160 Sin Ming Drive #03-03, Singapore 575722

Tel: 6453 2121 (4 Lines) Fax: 6459 9795

Co. Reg. No.: 201533370W

RENTAL AGREEMENT

Vehicle No. Make/Model Usage

SGV 6885 HOWDA SHUTTLE Self Drive Private-Hire

No: 12149

Date: 02 .06 . 2018

	HIRER'S PART	TICULARS
Name : LOW	YONG YEE, E	LUGENE
Address: BLH	258 KIM KE	AVENUE
#	109-34	
	15 1310258	
Email:		
Telephone (Home)	-	
(Office)	1	
(H/P)	9732 977	Z
NRIC or Passport No	: 58848803B	
Nationality	: S'ngapartan	
Date of Birth	:06.12.1988	Age :
Driving Licence No.	58848803B	Expires
Туре 3	: Localier	Issued by : TP
Driving Experience	SINCE OZ M	2009
PDVL No.	1	

	CHA	RGES		
			S	cts
12 Day(s) @5	110	/ day	1320	00
Week(s) @\$		/ week		
Month(s) @\$		/ month		
Collision Damage Waiver (CD)	N)			
Malaysia Entry Charges				
Othera:				
Total:				
Security Deposit (Cash/Cheque	¢)		
Grand Total			1320	00
Recipient's Signature:				
Date:				
SECURI	TY DE	POSIT REFI	JND	10
Security Deposit Refund				

DRIVER'S PARTICULARS (if different from Hirer)				
Name :				
Address:				
			_	
Email:				
Telephone (Home)				
(Office)	E			
(H/P)				
NRIC or Passport No.	1			
Nationality	£			
Date of Birth	£	Age:		
Driving Licence No.	-	Expires :		
Туре	: Local/IntT	leaued by :		
Driving Experience	1			
PDVL No.	8			

VEHICLE COI	NDITION CHECK
TV	
have checked the vehicle and affirm	a are true and correct in every respect, and that there are no other defects (if any) above. I/We have read and understood the ment printed overleaf.
Stamp & Signature of Hirer	Signature of Driver (if different from Hirer)

Date .

Date Out	02.06.2018		Date In	14.06.18	_
Time Out	10.45	AM / BMC	Time In	4-40	AM /(EM)
Mileage at delivery / pick up			Mileage on returning		
Fuel level at delivery / pick up			Fuel level on returning		
Hire period expires o	n at	. If unstated, rer	stal period will be calculated be	ased on a 24 hr timeframe from the tin	ne of collection of vehicle.
Surcharge of fuel will be at S\$ per 1/4 tank. There will be no re			and for excess fuel upon return	n of the vehicle.	14

Remarks: 5LVZ518C

Date:



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-083979

Date of Request:

02/06/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Vin's Motor Pte Ltd 160 Sin Ming Drive, #03-03 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

02/06/2018

Enquiry By

Yap Jin Hui

TP Vehicle No.

SLV515Z

Accident Date

02/06/2018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SLV515Z	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd	11/12/2017-10/12/2019	6338 7288

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-083979

Date of Request:

02/06/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Vin's Motor Pte Ltd 160 Sin Ming Drive, #03-03 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

02/06/2018

Enquiry By

Yap Jin Hui

TP Vehicle No.

SLV515Z

Accident Date

02/06/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLV 515Z (II	nsd veh)	Model:	HONDA SHUTTLE (A)
	SLV 2518C	(TP veh)		×
Date of Accident	02/06/2018			
Global Sum Settle	ment : [X] Yes	I] No	
Repair Estimate		: \$	13,920.96	
Final Repair Cost		: S	8,292.50	
Loss of Use		: \$		days at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	1,200.00	12 days
LTA / GIA Search	Fee	: \$	2.00	
Others:		; \$	0.00	
		: \$		
Final Settlement S	Sum (Global Sum)	: \$	9,490.00	
below)	orkshop GIA Registered		THE PROPERTY PROPERTY	
A) For Non GIA	Registered Workshop:		Agreed Liability	7
B) For GIA Regi	stered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable:	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability	/:(%)	3	Assessed Liability	(%):(%)
* Assessed Li	ability to be filled only for	chain co	llisions and for cas	ses where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks				
Payment Instruct	ion: Payee's Breakdow	n		
1) VIN'S MOTOR	RPTELTD		:\$	9,490.00
JOANNE	LEE KHANG MIN	0	9/04/2019	
LKK Auto (Consultants Pte Ltd	-	Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internat	tionale Des Experts En Autom	nobile
AX	A INSURANCE PT	E LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM18010	0180/Kea3q2
AX.	HENTON WAY #2 A TOWERSINGAP TN:VALE OH		Date: 09-04-2019 Code: ASM	
1.	The second	Policy Particular	s :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
	Insured Veh.	SLV 515Z	Veh. Inspected	SLV 2518C
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S8M00JDK	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	6	Assign Date	04/06/2018
2.		Vehicle Part	ticulars & Condition	The state of the state of
	Make & Model	HONDA SHUTTLE (A)	c.c	1496
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2017
	Chassis No.	GK81200469	Colour	METALLIC BLACK
	Odometer	9151	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Condi	tions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	185/60 R15	YOKOHAMA	9 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	185/60 R15	YOKOHAMA	9 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	185/60 R15	YOKOHAMA	9 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	185/60 R15	YOKOHAMA	9 mm
١			ion of Damages	
	DAMAGES SEE D	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE RE	EAR PORTION,	
5.		Genera	al Information	
	Accident Date	02/06/2018	Inspection Date	05/06/2018
	Survey held at	VIN'S MOTOR PTE LTD	•	
		160 SIN MING DRIVE #03-03 SIN MING AUTO CITY SINGAPORE 575722	~	2
a.		R	temarks	E PRINCIPAL BOX
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANCE	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, V	THOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS	S. Z
b.			Days of Repair	THE PURIS.
	ESTIMATED NORM	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	10 Working Day	5



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLV 2518C

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	120.10	120.10
- 1	REAR BOOT COVER (CONSISTENT)	BENT	1,193.00	1,193.00
2	REAR BOOT COVER HINGE @\$40.80 (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	81.60	,
2	REAR BOOT COVER SHOCKER BRACKET @\$165.00 (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	330.00	3
- 1	REAR BOOT COVER LOCK (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	157.10	157.10
1	REAR BOOT COVER LOCK MOTOR (CONSISTENT)	JAMMED	490.00	490.00
2	REAR BOOT COVER REFLECTOR @\$395.00 (CONSISTENT)	MTG CRACKED	790.00	790.00
2	REAR BOOT COVER NUMBER PLATE LAMP @\$38.50 (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	77.00	,
-1	REAR BOOT COVER MOULDING (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	383.40	
1	REAR BOOT COVER 'SHUTTLE' NAME PLATE (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	55.00	55.00
1	REAR BOOT COVER EMBLEM (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	38.00	38.00
1	REAR BOOT COVER INNER TRIM (CONSISTENT)	MTG CRACKED	320.90	320.90
1	REAR BOOT COVER RUBBER (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED /DENT ED	168.50	168.50
2	REAR LAMP @\$520.60 (CONSISTENT)	O/S CRACKED	1,041.20	520.60
1	REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT)	BENT	560.80	560.80
1	REAR END PANEL INNER TRIM (CONSISTENT)	BUCKLED	251.40	251.40
1	REAR TOOL BOX (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	587.30	587.30
1	REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL (CONSISTENT)	BENT / BUCKLED	1,980.00	956.00
1	REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP COVER (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	585.50	585.50
1	REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	BENT	1,150.60	1,150.60
1	REAR BUMPER SPONGE (CONSISTENT)	NO SUCH PARTS	170.60	
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @\$26.50 (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	53.00	
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR @\$45.20 (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	90.40	
2	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM @\$489.60 (CONSISTENT)	MTG CRACKED	979.20	979.20
1	REAR EXHAUST SILENCE (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	745.70	

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18010180/Kea3q2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No. 2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-2,480.06	-1,784.80
			9,920.24	7,139.20
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR WINDSCREEN GUM (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	60.00	40.00
1	SET REAR BUMPER SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	280.00	200.00
2			340.00	240.00
	LABOUR			
	TO REMOVE AND REFIX REAR GLASS.		150.00	120.00
	TO REPAIR REAR DAMAGE.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR BOOT COVER HINGE AND REAR EXHAUST SILENCE.		1,400.00	1,200.00
	TO SPRAY PAINTING.		1,200.00	1,000.00
		1	2,750.00	2,320.00
	GRAND TOTAL		13,010,24	9,699.20
	DESCRIPTIONS COST OF LUMP SUM PERSONS			7,750.00
	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)			7,730.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18010180/Kea3q2

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

Service Request Details

SEV2518C Incident Vehicle Registration #

Wait for Approve invoice

Next Step

CC4/ASM1II01011110/Wes3q2

Reference

SBMOOJDK

Claim

4 Am 2019 9:33:03 AM

Report Date

2 Anne 2018

Lors Date

13 November 2018

Request Date

Actions

TIND HONDA MATTORS Model

Make

AND PROPER

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE

Vendor/Name

Due Date

CTD(TTP)

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Services

Third Party Wehicle Damage

Type of Loss

KAREN DEANNE WAN 21 QI 3 KOVAN ROAD, JOS-12 KOVAN RESIDENCES. 544917, Singapore

DICARENWANGGMAIL.COM.

Claim Handler

vale of Baxa.com. sg OH Vale 6568804897

Additional Instructions

Notes Metrics Addesoment History Documents Document Sublype INVOIDES Document Type Mettages

+ Option December

Surveyor/ Assessor expense

Pretice

■ U000molect (2).pdf

DOC AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

16 April 2019

DATE

AUTHOR

SUB-TYPE

ME

HANNE

httns://ns.smartdains.ava.com.sortdain.mortal/htm/fortax.uan/forcanidosee htm/fileanina.nam.nate/?eanineMan.motMi.mhna-40793Einhimminne

NAME		Section 1		UMONORIO
HENTAL RECEIPT and	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE.LTD (TP)	16 April 2019
giverment breakidown.pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LACK ALITO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	16 April 2019
Nob per	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LIK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	16 April 2019
LOCKINSpection (4) and	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	16 April 2019
LideAdjustmenta (21.pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LAK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	16 April 2019
TKK PHOTO-Lpdf	Forms / Clain Documents	Орига	LAKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	16 April 2019
LICK PHOTO-2 pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LEK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE, LTD (TP)	16 April 2019
CIA SEARCH adt	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	16 April 2019
DISCHARGE VOUCHER, and	Forms / Claim Documents	Satisfaction / Discharge Worlder	LAK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	16 April 2019
AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM pull	Forms / Claim Documents	POA./ Authority Letter	LEK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP)	16.April 2019
WORSHOP RevOICE put	President	Pepalmer	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP)	16 April 2019
LETTER TO Other	Letters and Correspondence	Pulicy Holders / Insured	LAK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP)	36 April 2019
TP ESTIMATE-MARKED aid!	Reports & Statement	Estimate / Quotation	LEK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	9 June 2018
TP Immediate Advice pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP)	7 June 2018

¥
Nin.
N.
Í
23.8
497
ļ
E
N S
91118
CH SI
anrie
Des
part
100
P.B.
5
MII/e
t Htm
peste
Ē
ico.
50
di-
5
dax
of lo
Wht
orta
Q.E
vicla
180
8
ахв
saims
nartola
5
//vp:
tos
E

TP LMX SURVEY PHOTO Julif Regionts 6 Statement Others LMX AUTO CORBLICTANTS 6 Anne P2037195, MB, DODO1, Lpuli Forms / Claim Pulity Schedule / Covernote / Detartion of immission CH Vale 4 Anne P2037195, MB, DODO1, Lpuli Forms / Claim Policy Schedule / Covernote / Detartion CH Vale 4 Anne P2037195, MB, DODO1, Lpuli Forms / Claim Policy Schedule / Covernote / Detartion CH Vale 4 Anne P2037195, MB, DODO1, Lpuli Reports 6 GIA Report DHAMAL Raghav 4 Anne PRINTECTIVED FROM WIDRIGHOP WITH GIA Listens and Statement Whickshop DHAMAL Raghav 4 Anne PRINTECTIVED FROM WIDRIGHT PINDA WIDRIGHT PIND	TANK	HE	SUBTYPE	AUTHOR	DATE
Forms / Claim Pulicy Schedule / Covernote / OH Vale Documents Certificate of imprance Documents Certificate of imprance Documents Certificate of imprance Reports & GLA Report Statement GLA Report Statement GLA Report OH-MACAL Raghav Correspondence OH-MACAL Raghav DH-MACAL Raghav Correspondence Correspondence OH-MACAL Raghav	TP LKK SLIRVEY PHOTO-pull	Beports 6 Statement	Others	LRICAUTO CONSULTANTS PTE.LTD (TP)	8 June 2018
Forms / Claim Policy Schedule / Covernote / OH Vale Determents Cartificate of insurance DetAVAL Raghav Statement GIA Report GIA Report DHAVAL Raghav Statement GAA Report DHAVAL Raghav Correspondence Whorkshop DHAVAL Raghav	P2037195 NB_00001_1 pell	Forms / Claim Documents	Pulicy Schedule / Covernote / Certificate of immission	OH Vale	4 June 2016
Statement GLA Report DHAVAL Raghav Statement GLA Report GLA Report DHAVAL Raghav Statement GLA Report GLA Report DHAVAL Raghav P WITH GIA Letters and Vivoration DHAVAL Raghav	P2037195_C1_00001_1.pdf	Forms / Claim Decuments	Policy Schedule / Covernote / Certificate of insurance	OH Vale	4 June 2018
Resports & GIA Report CIA Report DHAKAL Raghav Statement Statement Workshop DHAKAL Raghav Correspondence Workshop DHAKAL Raghav	TP SLY251IIC TP GIA REPORT.POF	Reports & Statement	GIA Report		4 June 2018
FROM WICHOR WITH GIA Letters and Weekshop Weekshop DHAKAL Rughaw	100	Reports & Statement	CMA Report		4 June 2018
		Letten and Correspondence	Werkshop	CHAKAL Raghiov	4 June 2018